
Note : Date of Submission of all desired documents (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, and fees* for 

admission: 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025 

All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax 

|Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate. 

Merit No. 

1 

Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in 

Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports for one semester is Rupees 62,875/ 

3 

4 

University of Patanjali, Haridwar 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Provisional Merit List for admission to Academic Session 2025-26 

Name of the course - Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports 

16 

17 

18 

Application Form No. 

BPES2500000552 

BPES2500000496 

BPES2500000240 

BPES2500000822 

BPES2500000629 NAINA CHAHAL 

BPES2500000592 PRINCE RAWAT 

BPES2500000250 

PRIYANSHU TRIPATHI 

HARSHITA 

SALONI 

BPES2500000038 ABHISHEK BISHNOI 

BPES2500000595 BHOJRAJ 

BPES2500000601 

ABHIMANYU 

BPES2500000513 

BPES2500000034 SONAM CHUZING 

lOline 

BPES2500000683 SHIVANG MADHAV DWIVEDI 

Name 

SHUBHAM CHAUHAN 

BPES2500000564 ALOK KUMAR 

ABHINAV SINGH 

|VATSAL THAPLIYAL 

MAHI ARYA 

BPES2500000019 SHASHANK MANGAL 
AKSHAT 

|SOHAM SHARMA 

SHYAM MOHAN TRIPATHI 

RAM PARKASH 

SANT RAM 

SANJAY KUMAR CHAHAL 

DABAR SINGH 

VED PAL 

Father's Name 

AMAR SINGH 

NIHAL SINGH 

JITENDRA SINGH 

STANZIN LOTUS 
SHIVJEET DWIVEDI 

SATBIR SINGH 

|ASHISH THAPLIYAL 
RAJ SINGH 

JAGDISH SINGH ARYA 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR MANGAL 

JITTENDER 

Page 1 of 1 

NEERAJ SHARMA 
Note : Date of Submission of all desired documents" (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, 

fees** for admission : 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025 
and 

All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax 
Certficate with one set of self atested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents &6 Passport Photos of candidate. 

ProtVice Chancellor 

Fees will be accepted only by debit cardl credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in 
Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports for one semester is Rupees 62,875/ 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

