University of Patanjali, Haridwar

Provisional Merit List for admission to Academic Session 2025-26

Name of the course - Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports

Note: Date of Submission of all desired documents* (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, and fees** for admission: 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025

* All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate.

* Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports for one semester is Rupees 62,875/-

erit No.	Application Form No.	Name	Father's Name
1	BPES2500000552	PRIYANSHU TRIPATHI	SHYAM MOHAN TRIPATHI
2	BPES2500000496	HARSHITA	RAM PARKASH
3	BPES2500000240	SALONI	SANT RAM
4	BPES2500000629	NAINA CHAHAL	SANJAY KUMAR CHAHAL
5	BPES2500000592	PRINCE RAWAT	DABAR SINGH
6	BPES2500000822	ABHIMANYU	VED PAL
7	BPES2500000038	ABHISHEK BISHNOI	AMAR SINGH
8	BPES2500000595	BHOJRAJ	NIHAL SINGH
9	BPES2500000250	SHUBHAM CHAUHAN	JITENDRA SINGH
10	BPES2500000034	SONAM CHUZING	STANZIN LOTUS
11	BPES2500000683	SHIVANG MADHAV DWIVEDI	SHIVJEET DWIVEDI
12	BPES2500000601	ABHINAV SINGH	SATBIR SINGH
13	offline	VATSAL THAPLIYAL	ASHISH THAPLIYAL
14	BPES2500000564	ALOK KUMAR	RAJ SINGH
15	BPES2500000513	MAHI ARYA	JAGDISH SINGH ARYA
16	BPES2500000019	SHASHANK MANGAL	SHAILENDRA KUMAR MANGAI
17	Offline	AKSHAT	JITTENDER
18	offline	SOHAM SHARMA	NEERAJ SHARMA

Note: Date of Submission of all desired documents* (certificate & affidavits) including Medical check-up, and fees** for admission: 25 June 2025 to 27 June 2025

 All original Academic documents including Aadhar Card, Character Certificate, Migration, Cast, Domicile, Income Tax Certificate with one set of self attested photocopies, Passport Size Photo of parents & 6 Passport Photos of candidate.

* Fees will be accepted only by debit card/ credit card or online mode. (Fees deposited at the time of admission in Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports for one semester is Rupees 62,875/-

Pro-Vice Chancellor

क्ष्यावद्यालक स्थाप

John